elco
flows through every page. Enjoy a moonlit walk
through a garden full of flowers, explore fantastic
res in dense forests, and get to know new
round every corner. Gather your thoughts
our mind by coloring all the beautifu
Luna’s world. Includes a register

COLORING BOOK
ILLUSTRATED BY MARIA TROLLE

= S
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ving , h
for gardening acts as a thread to her art, with plants, @
vegetables, and flowers offering daily inspiration
preferably from her own garden.
Luna is her fifth coloring book.
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PLANT REGISTER

Plant names listed page by page;

numbering begins with the title page as 1.

PAGE SCIENTIFIC NAME

Fuchsia

Tulipa

No specified species

Cyclamen

Iris sibirica ‘Moon silk’

Nymphaeaceae

Anemone hupehensis

Rudbeckia fulgida

Achillea millefolium

‘Red velvet’

9 Dabhlia ‘Arabian Night’
Lilium lancifolium
Crocosmia

10 Paeonia

1 Paeonia

12-13  Fuchsia
Camellia japonica

14 Tulipa sylvestris L.

Narcissus x cyclazetta

"Téte-a-Téte’

Myosotis scorpioides

NONO W

o]

15 Fritillaria meleagris
Narcissus triandrus
‘Katie Heath’
Omphalodes verna
16 Papaver rhoeas
Campanula rotundifolia
17 Leucanthemum vulgare
Papaver rhoeas
Campanula rotundifolia
18 Tulippa
Narcissus
Magnolia x soulangeana
19 Aquilegia vulgaris
Lilium orientalis ‘Stargazer’
20 Nymphaeaceae
21 Nymphaeaceae
22 Rosa rubiginosa

23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31

32
33

34
16
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48-49

Paeonia

No specified species

Dicentra formosa

Paeonia

‘Queen Alexandra’

Papaver orientale ‘Queen Alexandra’
Digitalis purpurea

"Pissardii Nigra’

Prunus cerasifera ‘Pissardii Nigra’
"Pissardii Nigra’

Prunus cerasifera ‘Pissardii Nigra’
Rosa ‘New dawn’

Magnolia x soulangeana

"Pissardii Nigra’

Prunus cerasifera ‘Pissardii Nigra’
Prunus sargentii

Rhododendron ‘Kermesina Rosea’ (Azalea)
Nymphaeaceae

Clivia miniata

Helianthus annuus

ilium\orientalis ‘Stargazer
mpsis radicans

Hibiscus rosa-sinensis
Monstera deliciosa
No specified species
Strelitzia reginae
No specified species
Cattleya
Hibiscus rosa-sinensis
Hibiscus rosa-sinensis
Nymphaeaceae
Heliconia
Actiniaria
No specified species
No specified species
No specified species
Lamprocapnos spectabilis

50
51

52
53

54

Geranium ‘Rozanne’
Paeonia

Astrantia major
Primula veris

Caltha palustris
Primula veris
Anemone nemorosa
Anemone nemorosa
Viola tricolor
Myosotis scorpioides
Leucanthemum vulgare
Viola tricolor

Primula veris ~ LE
Myosotis,sco pio‘esR

Pisum Sativum ‘Shiraz'
Solanum lycopersicum

SorbuesmiORK @ 2 N

59

60

61

62
63
64
65

Trifolium repens
Jasminum fruticans
Fuchsia

Camellia japonica
Jasminum Grandiflorum
Fuchsia

Myosotis scorpioides
Pisum sativum var. saccharatum
Calendula officinalis
Solanum lycopersicum
Cucurbita maxima
Prunus domestica
Prunus avium

Rubus idaeus

Pyrus communis ‘Conference’
No specified species
No specified species
No specified species
Campanula rotundifolia
Betula pendula
Laccaria laccata

66
67

68
69

70
71

74
75

76

77
78-79

80
81

82
83

No specified species
Trientalis europaea
Leccinum scabrum
Laccaria laccata
Vaccinium myrtillus
Polypodium vulgare
Campanula rotundifolia
Campanula rotundifolia
Nymphaeaceae

No specified species
Anemone nemorosa
Betula pendula
Polypodium vulgare
Liriodendron tulipifera
Hibiscus rosa-sinensis
Monstera deliciosa
Asiatisk lilia ‘Forever Susan’
Lilium hybridum ‘Forever Susan’
No specified species
Tulipa ‘Black hero’

Allium aoflatunense
Lamprocapnos spectabilis
Astrantia major
Geranium endressii
Athyrium filix-femina
Rosa helenae ‘Lykkefund’
Allium aoflatunense
Digitalis purpurea
Geranium endressii
Bistorta amplexicaulis ‘Firetail’
Rosa ‘Ispahan’

Passiflora edulis

Iris sibirica

Dianthus deltoides

Tulipa

No specified species





